

Resilient Seat Gate Valves													
Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI													
			Est'd QTY	Mueller		Ferguson		American Flow		EJ USA		Thompson Dist (MBE)	
Item	Inv#	Size		Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1620904	4 Inch MJ x MJ	70	\$256.59	\$17,961.30	\$283.69	\$ 19,858.30	\$284.83	\$19,938.10	\$340.95	\$23,866.50	375.79	\$26,305.30
2	1620906	6 Inch MJ x MJ	550	\$332.15	\$182,682.50	\$364.35	\$ 200,392.50	\$368.55	\$202,702.50	\$433.14	\$238,227.00	514.43	\$282,936.50
3	1620908	8 Inch MJ x MJ	125	\$516.74	\$64,592.50	\$570.89	\$ 71,361.25	\$573.30	\$71,662.50	\$672.47	\$84,058.75	821.65	\$102,706.25
4	1620910	10 Inch MJ x MJ	0	\$803.04	\$0.00	\$886.21	\$ -	\$891.35	\$0.00	\$1,038.31	\$0.00	1325.88	\$0.00
5	1620912	12 Inch MJ x MJ	100	\$1,015.00	\$101,500.00	\$1,108.78	\$ 110,878.00	\$1,126.58	\$112,658.00	\$1,297.65	\$129,765.00	1417.53	\$141,753.00
6	1620806	6 Inch MJ x Flng	10	\$320.56	\$3,205.60	\$351.48	\$ 3,514.80	\$355.81	\$3,558.10	\$426.52	\$4,265.20	554.44	\$5,544.40
7	1620808	8 Inch MJ x Flng	0	\$499.31	\$0.00	\$544.91	\$ -	\$554.19	\$0.00	\$660.55	\$0.00	937.65	\$0.00
8	1620811	12 Inch MJ x Flng	0	\$971.35	\$0.00	\$1,037.71	\$ -	\$1,077.90	\$0.00	\$1,501.92	\$0.00	1617.65	\$0.00
9	N/A	6 Inch Flng x Flng	0	\$317.89	\$0.00	\$351.55	\$ -	\$352.63	\$0.00	\$444.47	\$0.00	587.06	\$0.00
10	N/A	8 Inch Flng x Flng	0	\$496.76	\$0.00	\$549.55	\$ -	\$551.46	\$0.00	\$678.35	\$0.00	937.65	\$0.00
11	N/A	12 Inch Flng x Flng	0	\$953.09	\$0.00	\$1,054.41	\$ -	\$1,057.88	\$0.00	\$1,350.10	\$0.00	1617.65	\$0.00
12	1620914	14 Inch MJ x MJ	0	\$3,140.85	\$0.00	\$3,361.73	\$ -	\$3,485.76	\$0.00	no bid	\$0.00	5137.65	\$0.00
13	1240416	16 Inch MJ x MJ	0	\$3,407.94	\$0.00	\$3,640.35	\$ -	\$3,781.96	\$0.00	\$4,205.32	\$0.00	5564.71	\$0.00
14	1620920	20 Inch MJ x MJ	4	\$6,692.67	\$26,770.68	\$7,158.00	\$ 28,632.00	\$7,427.42	\$29,709.68	\$8,594.29	\$34,377.16	12105.26	\$48,421.04
15	1620916	16 Inch MJ x Flng	20	\$3,316.10	\$66,322.00	\$3,603.76	\$ 72,075.20	\$3,680.04	\$73,600.80	\$4,048.82	\$80,976.40	4952.88	\$99,057.60
Sub Total				\$463,034.58		\$ 506,712.05		\$513,829.68		\$595,536.01		\$706,724.09	
Tapping Gates (Flange x MJ) (With Lip)													
Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI													
Item	Inv#	Size	EST. Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
16	1240404	4 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$320.44	\$0.00	\$343.70	\$0.00	\$355.35	\$0.00	\$418.51	\$0.00	420	\$0.00
17	1240406	6 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$44.17	\$0.00	\$485.53	\$0.00	\$492.76	\$0.00	\$594.20	\$0.00	587.06	\$0.00
18	1240408	8 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$658.71	\$0.00	\$717.73	\$0.00	\$731.18	\$0.00	\$854.74	\$0.00	937.65	\$0.00
19	N/A	10 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$986.22	\$0.00	\$1,081.10	\$0.00	\$1,094.27	\$0.00	\$1,329.94	\$0.00	1325.88	\$0.00
20	1240412	12 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$1,507.29	\$0.00	\$1,621.28	\$0.00	\$1,672.58	\$0.00	\$1,927.15	\$0.00	1617.65	\$0.00
21	1320816	16 Inch Flng x MJ	0	\$3,864.07	\$0.00	\$4,202.19	\$0.00	\$4,287.92	\$0.00	\$4,835.15	\$0.00	5137.65	\$0.00
Sub Total				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Wheel Valves (Flange x Flange)													
Working Pressure 200 PSI/Test Pressure 400 PSI													
Item	Inv#	Size	EST. Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
22	1621803	3 Inch Flng x Flng	25	\$212.80	\$5,320.00	\$235.42	\$5,885.50	\$236.15	\$5,903.75	\$285.38	\$7,134.50	308.7	7717.5
23	1621804	4 Inch Flng x Flng	25	\$237.80	\$5,945.00	\$263.09	\$6,577.25	\$263.90	\$6,597.50	\$335.70	\$8,392.50	388.04	9701

Opened December 11, 2013

13-116 / Gate Wheel Valves

David W. Collier

24	1621806	6 Inch Flng x Flng	10	\$317.89	\$3,178.90	\$351.55	\$3,515.50	\$352.63	\$3,526.30	\$444.47	\$4,444.70	542.39	5423.9
25	1621808	8 Inch Flng x Flng	10	\$496.76	\$4,967.60	\$549.55	\$5,495.50	\$551.46	\$5,514.60	\$678.35	\$6,783.50	866.3	8663
26	1621810	10 Inch Flng x Flng	0	\$789.41	\$0.00	\$873.20	\$0.00	\$875.88	\$0.00	\$1,145.54	\$0.00	1325.88	0
27	1621812	12 Inch Flng x Flng	2	\$953.09	\$1,906.18	\$1,054.41	\$2,108.82	\$1,057.88	\$2,115.76	\$1,350.10	\$2,700.20	1494.57	2989.14
Sub Total				\$21,317.68		\$23,582.57		\$23,657.91		\$29,455.40		34494.54	
Total				\$484,352.26		\$530,294.62		\$537,487.59		\$624,991.41		\$741,218.63	

Bid signed: Yes

Apparent Low Bidder: Mueller Co.

Planholders not submitting bids: Consolidated Pipe, Harco, Inc., Hayes Pipe, HD Supply, Onvia, Plumbers Supply, Trvaco, Viking Supply